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College of Nursing — Houston Center
Office of Admissions and Student Services

Information Sessions

6436 Fannin St. Room 135
Houston, TX 77030

Monday, January 2, 2017

Monday, August 1, 2016 12 Noon - 1:00 pm
12 Noon - 1:00 pm 5:30-6:30 pm
Monday, September 12, Monday, February 6, 2017
2016 12 Noon - 1:00 pm
12 Noon - 1:00 pm
All Nursing programs Monday, March 6, 2017
5:30 - 6:30 pm 12 Noon - 1:00 pm
Monday, October 3, 2016 Thursday, April 27, 2017
12 Noon - 1:00 pm Open House-CON
Auditorium
Thursday, November 10, 10:00 am - 2:00 pm
2016
Open House - Con Monday, May 1, 2017
Auditorium 12 Noon - 1:00 pm

10:00 am —2:00 pm

Monday, June 5, 2017
Monday, December 5, 2016 12 Noon - 1:00 pm
12 Noon - 1:00 pm 5:30 - 6:30 pm

Monday, July 10, 2017
12 Noon - 1:00 pm

Dr. Forest Smith, Director

Ms. Vernica Anderson, Admissions Counselor
vfanderson @pvamu.edu  (713) 797-7000

Ms. Helen Farr, Administrative Assistant
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